
ROGERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
   8:00 a.m.  Students may enter building 

   8:05 a.m. Classes begin 
   11:15 – 12:00 Lunch 

   3:15 p.m. Students dismissed  

                   ** 1/2 Day Dismissal time is 11:20 a.m. 
 

August 24  Wednesday TK and Kindergarten Round-Up/Open House (6:30 – 7:30 p.m.) 
  

August 29  Monday  Students’ first full day (8:00 – 3:15 p.m.) – 1st through 5th grades 
     TK & Kindergarten – 1/2 Day (8:00 – 11:20) a.m.) 

August 30  Tuesday TK & Kindergarten – 1/2 Day (8:00 – 11:20) a.m.) 

 
September 2-5  Friday-Monday NO SCHOOL 

September 9  Friday  PTA Septemberfair – 5:30 – 7:00 p.m.  
September 13  Tuesday  PTA Meet & Greet @ 6:30 p.m. 

       PTA Meeting @ 7:00 p.m. 

September 16  Friday  Septemberfair Rain Date - 5:30 – 7 p.m. 
September 21  Wednesday International Day of Peace Ceremony – 9:15 – 10:00 a.m. 

September 21  Wednesday Curriculum Night 
     Grades 1-3 @ 7:00 p.m.; Grades 4 & 5 @ 6:00 p.m. 

September 23  Friday  Picture Day 

September 26-27          Mon –Tues NO SCHOOL 
 

October 5  Wednesday NO SCHOOL 
October 6  Thursday Count Day  

October 7  Friday  PTA Fun(d) Run/Walk – 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
October 11  Tuesday PTA Meeting @ 7:00 p.m 

October 14  Friday  PTA Fun(d) Run/Walk Rain Date – 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 

October 31  Monday  Halloween Parade 1:30 p.m.      
   

November 1  Tuesday PTA Meeting @ 7:00 p.m. 
November 4  Friday  Picture RE-Take Day 

November 7                 Monday   NO SCHOOL  Staff PL Day  

November 8  Tuesday NO SCHOOL 
November 16 & 17        Wed/Thurs PTA Book Fair Shopping Days. Moved from December to November 

November 16  Wednesday Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences - 5:30-8:00 
November 17  Thursday 1/2 Day (Elementary Only) – Classes end at 11:20 a.m.  

         Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences – 12:30 – 3:00 & 5:30 – 8:00 p.m.                                       
November 23  Wednesday 1/2 Day – Classes end at 11:20 a.m. 

November 24  Thursday NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving 

November 25  Friday  NO SCHOOL 
 

December 2  Friday  PTA Holiday Family Craft Night 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
December 6  Tuesday  PTA Meeting @ 7:00 p.m. 

December 12  Monday  5th Grade Camp Parent Information Night – 6 p.m. 

December 26 – January 6  NO SCHOOL – Winter Break 
 

January 9  Monday  Classes Resume 
January 10  Tuesday PTA Meeting @ 7:00 p.m. 

January 13     Friday  1/2 Day Classes end at 11:20 p.m. 1st Semester Ends. 

January 16  Monday  NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
January 20   Friday  PTA Family Bingo Night 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 

January 24  Tuesday Kindergarten 2023.24 Parent Open House/Information Night @ Rogers 6:30 p.m. 
January 25  Wednesday 2nd Grade Concert – 6:00 p.m.; 3rd Grade Concert – 7:00 p.m.   Date Moved 

 



February 7  Tuesday PTA Meeting @ 7:00 p.m. 
February 10  Friday  PTA Family Dance – 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

February 6 – 17    2023 – 2024 Kindergarten Registration 
February 11  Saturday Skate World of Troy 5:15 pm – 7:15 pm Date Moved. 

February 17  Friday  ½ Day – Classes end at 11:20 a.m. 

February 20 - 24   NO SCHOOL – Mid-winter Break 
February 27   Monday  Classes Resume 

 
March 1   Wednesday Reading Month Kick-Off Assembly 9:15 – 10:00 a.m. 

March 4   Saturday Skate World of Troy 5:15 – 7:15 p.m.  New Date. 
March 6 – 9  Mon - Thurs 5th Grade Camp 

March 7   Tuesday PTA Meeting @ 7:00 p.m. 

March 14 & 15  Tues - Wed PTA Book Fair Shopping Days  
March 15  Wednesday Family Reading Night – 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. 

March 16  Thursday NO SCHOOL 
     Elementary Parent/Teacher Spring Conferences – 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

March 22  Wednesday  Battle of the Books 10:00 – 12:00        

March 22  Wednesday 2nd Grade Concert – 6 p.m.; 3rd Grade Concert – 7 p.m. New Date.  
March 27 – March 31 Mon - Fri          NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 

 
April 3   Monday  Classes Resume 

April 4   Tuesday PTA Meeting @ 7:00 p.m. 
April 7   Friday  NO SCHOOL 

April 12   Wednesday Science Fair 12:45 – 2:45 p.m. 

April 25   Thursday Jr. Band Jam Grades 5 & 6 – AMS Gym @ 7:00 p.m. 
April 26   Wednesday Occupation Day 8:45 – 10:45 a.m. 

April 26   Wednesday Jr. Strings Extravaganza  - BHS West Gym @ 7 p.m. 
April 28   Friday  4th & 5th Grade Talent Show 12:20 - 2:45 p.m. 

          

May 2   Tuesday NO SCHOOL 
May 4   Thursday 4th Grade Instrument Fitting Night – 4:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

May 8   Monday  District Vision Art Show  
May 9   Tuesday PTA Meeting @ 7:00 p.m. 

May 10   Wednesday Kindergarten Grandparents Day 10:00 – 10:45 a.m. 

May 12   Friday  1st Grade Mother’s Day Tea – 2:30 – 3:00 p.m. 
May 16   Tuesday TK & Kindergarten 2023 - 2024 Round-Up - 8:15 a.m. & 10:00 a.m. 

May 18    Thursday TK Bagels With A Buddy 10:00 – 10:45 a.m. 
May 19   Friday  2nd Grade Community Walk  

May 26   Friday  Memorial Day Parade and Ceremony 9:00 – 10:30 a.m. 
May 29   Monday  NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 

May 30   Tuesday Combined 5th Grade Choir Concert @ BHS Auditorium    

 
June 2    Friday  Field Day 12:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

June 5 & 6  Monday-Tues PTA BOGO Book Fair Shopping Days 
June 5   Monday  AMS & NIS Incoming 6th Grade Student Orientation – 2:00 – 3:15 p.m 

June 6   Tuesday PTA Ice Cream Social 5:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

June 14   Wednesday 5th Grade Farewell Clap-Out, Parade and Graduation -10 a.m.    
June 15   Thursday ½ Day - Last Day of School – Classes end at 11:20 a.m. 

     5th Grade Farewell Clap-Out and Graduation Rain Date    
 

 
 

 


